
 

 
NCR#9317529 - v1 

RFSOs 1000183742 and 1000183752 

 

Question  4: I suppose some sections of the PDF document (129 pages), including page 1 and 
Appendices B and E, have to be printed and filled in. 
 
Answer 4: Yes. 
 
Question 5: Do I have to provide a CV or does Table 01 replace it? 
 
Answer 5: No, suppliers are not required to submit CVS. The information for evaluating M1 and R1 must 

be submitted using the M1 Table format. 

 
Question 6: Do I have to provide a copy of my latest degree certificate? 
 
Answer 6: No, copies of degree certificates are not required 
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Question 4 : Je suppose qu’il faut imprimer et remplir certaines sections du document PDF (129 pages), 

dont la page 1, et l’annexe B et E. 

 

Réponse 4 : Oui. 

 

Question 5 : Dois-je fournir un CV ou c’est le tableau 01 qui le remplace ? 

 

Réponse 5 : Non, les fournisseurs ne sont pas tenus de présenter des curriculums vitæ. L’information 

pour évaluer O1 et C1 doit être soumise à l’aide du format du tableau O1.  

 

Question 6 : Dois-je fournir une copie de mon dernier diplôme ? 

 

Réponse 6 : Non, une copie des diplômes n’est pas nécessaire. 

 

 

 

 

 


